

We appreciate your contributions to the League of Women Voters of New Mexico.

Tax Deductible contributions. You may make a tax-deductible contribution to the League of Women Voters of New Mexico by making your check payable to the **LWVNM Education Fund**, a 501(c)(3) organization. Contributions to the Education Fund are used for voter services such as statewide Voters Guides and similar public education functions of the League.

Operations Fund. Contributions to the League of Women Voters of New Mexico (not the Ed Fund) are directed to the Operations Fund. These enable LWVNM to meet its day-to-day expenses, including renting meeting rooms, printing, mailing, maintaining a website, and other costs related to disseminating information. These unrestricted contributions are *not* tax-deductible.

To contribute, print this page, fill it out, and mail it with your check(s) to:

	LWV New Mexico 2315 San Pedro NE, Suite F-6 Albuquerque, NM 87110	
Name:		
Address:		
Phone:	FAX:	
Email:		
	stricted contribution (not tax deductible): e check payable to LWV - New Mexico)	\$
	leductible contribution: e check payable to LWV Education Fund)	\$